Tel.: +49.(0)8106.308.0
Fax: +49.(0)8106.308.101
klotz-ais.com
KLOTZ AIS GmbH  Johann-Sebastian-Bach-Str. 36
85591 Vaterstetten / München
technical specifications are subject to change
Parallel loudspeaker cables suit very well in installations. Easily dividable conductors can be attached to connectors or screw type terminals at cabinets or amplifiers very quickly. The
HiFi market often uses this parallel cable with its transparent PVC jacket because of the high number of strands and low resistance values.
LYP..
0.75 - 6.0 mm²
mobile / studio
speaker cablebulk cables
construction
conductor stranded bare copper
outer jacket PVC
working temperature
 installed -30°C / +70°C
 moved -10°C / +70°C
electric
insulation resistance 20 MΩ x km
test voltage 1 V
max. operating voltage 50/75 V AC/DC
parallel speaker cables
• cable with separable conductor pair, standard cable for speaker connections used with
 banana plugs or screw-type connectors / 0.75–6.0 mm²
order code cond. cross section
mm2
cond. construction
mm
conductor resistance
Ω/km
dimensions
mm
color weight
kg/m
standard lengths
m
LYP007S 0.75 24 x 0.20 26 2.35 x 4.9 black 0.02 15 / 30 / 50 / 100 / 500
LYP007T 0.75 24 x 0.20 26 2.35 x 4.9 transparent 0.02 15 / 30 / 50 / 100 / 500
LYP007W 0.75 24 x 0.20 26 2.35 x 4.9 white 0.02 15 / 30 / 50 / 100 / 500
LYP015S 1.5 48 x 0.2 13.3 2.8 x 5.8 black 0.04 15 / 30 / 50 / 100 / 500
LYP015T 1.5 48 x 0.2 13.3 2.8 x 5.8 transparent 0.04 15 / 30 / 50 / 100 / 500
LYP015W 1.5 48 x 0.2 13.3 2.8 x 5.8 white 0.04 15 / 30 / 50 / 100 / 500
LYP025S 2.5 78 x 0.2 7.98 3.6 x 7.4 black 0.06 15 / 30 / 50 / 100 / 500
LYP025T 2.5 78 x 0.2 7.98 3.6 x 7.4 transparent 0.06 15 / 30 / 50 / 100 / 500
LYP025W 2.5 78 x 0.2 7.98 3.6 x 7.4 white 0.06 15 / 30 / 50 / 100 / 500
LYP060T 6.0 189 x 0.2 3.3 6.1 x 12.5 transparent 0.14 15 / 30 / 50 / 100
technical specifications are subject to change